SAV82407 Series Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Extension Module
50GHz-75GHz/75GHz-110GHz/110GHz-170GHz/140GHz-220GHz/220GHz-325GHz
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886-2-2175 2930
Key Features
Low conversion loss
Small size, lightweight
Wide LO power range ensured the measurement

Dimensions(mm) 110×70×25.2
Weight Approx. 330g
Ordering Information
Model Frequency Range
SAV82407A 50Ghz-75GHz
SAV82407B 75GHz-110GHz
SAV82407C 110GHz-170GHz
SAV82407D 140GHz-220GHz
SAV82407E 220GHz-325GHz
SAV82407 Series Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Extension Module
50GHz-75GHz/75GHz-110GHz/110GHz-170GHz/140GHz-220GHz/220GHz-325GHz
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886-2-2175 2930
Standard Accessories: